Contents

List of illustrations

Acknowledgements

List of abbreviations

Introduction

I Profitable undertakings and deathly business
2 Revaluing 7he Old Curiosity Shap

3 Death and property in Bleak House

4 Parts and partings in Our Mutual Friend

Conclusion: Stealing Dickens
Notes

Bibliography
Index

vii

page viii
ix
X

10
58
106
131
157

168
205
222



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]


