Contents

List of illustrations	page viii
Acknowledgements	ix
List of abbreviations	х
Introduction	1
1 Profitable undertakings and deathly business	IO
2 Revaluing The Old Curiosity Shop	58
3 Death and property in Bleak House	106
4 Parts and partings in Our Mutual Friend	131
Conclusion: Stealing Dickens	157
Notes	168
Bibliography	205
Index	222